
Freisinger Nacht-Orientierungslauf
4. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2013

am 26.01.2013 in Weihenstephan

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Grünwald 26:17

2. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 32:38

3. Dreier Lina 1998 OLV Landshut 61:04

4. Stoffel Maria 1951 - Ismaning - 63:20

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 19:05

2. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 19:57

3. Hergert Alexander 1985 OLV Landshut 20:32

4. Kübler Olaf 1994 TSV Grünwald 21:46

5. Hartmann Steffen 1981 TGV Horn 24:00

6. Kerschl Andreas 1983 - München - 24:01

7. Kübler Hansjörg 1964 TSV Grünwald 24:56

8. Deixler Norbert 1977 TSV Grünwald 25:47

9. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 26:21

10. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 26:26

11. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 28:17

12. Dreier Johannes 1958 OLV Landshut 31:31

13. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Grünwald 31:58

14. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 32:06

15. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 33:00

16. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 33:15

17. Spannbauer Michael 1975 DARC Oberbayern 39:34

18. Erschen Stefan 1984 - München - 43:24

Damen (2550 m - 60 Hm - 11 P)

Herren (2500 m - 65 Hm - 11 P)



Freisinger Nacht-Orientierungslauf
4. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2013

am 26.01.2013 in Weihenstephan

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Dreier Lina 1998 OLV Landshut 61:04

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Grünwald 26:17

2. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 32:38

3. Stoffel Maria 1951 - Ismaning - 63:20

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 19:05

2. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 19:57

3. Hergert Alexander 1985 OLV Landshut 20:32

4. Kübler Olaf 1994 TSV Grünwald 21:46

5. Hartmann Steffen 1981 TGV Horn 24:00

6. Kerschl Andreas 1983 - München - 24:01

7. Deixler Norbert 1977 TSV Grünwald 25:47

8. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 26:26

9. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 28:17

10. Spannbauer Michael 1975 DARC Oberbayern 39:34

11. Erschen Stefan 1984 - München - 43:24

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kübler Hansjörg 1964 TSV Grünwald 24:56

2. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 26:21

3. Dreier Johannes 1958 OLV Landshut 31:31

4. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Grünwald 31:58

5. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 32:06

6. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 33:00

7. Kolehmainen Ari 1962 TSV Grünwald 33:15

H 19- (2500 m - 65 Hm - 11 P)

H 45- (2500 m - 65 Hm - 11 P)

D -18 (2550 m - 60 Hm - 11 P)

D 19- (2550 m - 60 Hm - 11 P)


